
  

   

WEDNESDAY - SHORT STARTER TERM 
 

Pre-school Age 2 – 1.15pm-2pm 
Pre-school Age 3 – 2pm-2.45pm 

Pre-school Age 4 – 2.45pm-3.45pm 
Rec Age 4&5 – 3.45pm-4.45pm  

 
5 Week starter course 

SATURDAY 
 

Gymnastics  age 6-8 – 9.30-10.30am 
Cheer & Gym age 6-12  – 10.30-11.30am 
Gymnastics age 8-12 – 11.30-12.30pm 

 
12 Week Course 

SUNDAY 
Prep Elite Squad  – 1-2pm 

Gymnastics  age 7+ – 2-3pm 
Gymnastics  age 6-7 – 3-4pm 
Gymnastics  age 5 – 4-5pm 

 
13 Week Course 

 Saturday 7th September Sunday 8th September 
 Saturday 14th September 

NO CLASS 
Sunday 15th September 

 Saturday 21st September Sunday 22nd September 
 Saturday 28th September Sunday 29th September 
  Saturday 5th October Sunday 6th October 
 Saturday 12th October Sunday 13th October 

Wednesday 16th October Saturday 19th October 
NO CLASS 

Sunday 20th October 
NO CLASS 

Wednesday 23rd October 
 

Saturday 26th October 
NO CLASS - Half Term 

Sunday 27th October 
NO CLASS - Half Term 

Wednesday 30th October 
NO CLASS - Half Term 

Saturday 2nd November 
 

Sunday 3rd November 
 

Wednesday 6th November Saturday 9th November 
SMALLER HALL 

Sunday 10th November 

Wednesday 13th November Saturday 16th November 
SMALLER HALL 

Sunday 17th November 
SMALLER HALL 

Wednesday 20th November Saturday 23rd November 
SMALLER HALL 

Sunday 24thth November 
SMALLER HALL 

Wednesday 27th November 
NO CLASS 

Saturday 30th November Sunday 1st December 

Wednesday 4th December 
NO CLASS 

Saturday 7th December Sunday 8th December 

Wednesday 11th December 
NO CLASS 

Saturday 14th December Sunday 15th December 

 



 

https://www.noxgymnastics.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/NOX-Class-Dates-Sep-Dec-2019-.pdf 
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